
MEN 173.0 RESULTS

Men 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 260.0 10

2 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 171.8 235.0 8

3 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 171.2 205.0 6

4 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 173.0 200.0 4

5 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 166.4 180.0 0

6 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 170.8 175.0 0

7 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 169.8 160.0 2

8 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 168.7 145.0 1

9 PRESTON BRIDGES Basehor Linwood 172.8 145.0 0

Men 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 171.8 370.0 10

2 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 360.0 8

3 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 166.4 350.0 6

4 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 173.0 330.0 0

5 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 170.8 300.0 0

6 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 171.2 300.0 4

7 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 169.8 280.0 2

8 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 168.7 265.0 1

9 PRESTON BRIDGES Basehor Linwood 172.8 230.0 0

Men 173.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 171.8 275.0 10

2 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 235.0 8

3 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 173.0 220.0 6

4 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 170.8 215.0 0

5 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 166.4 185.0 0

6 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 169.8 165.0 4

7 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 171.2 155.0 2

8 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 168.7 150.0 1

9 PRESTON BRIDGES Basehor Linwood 172.8 125.0 0

Men 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 171.8 880.0 10

2 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 855.0 8

3 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 173.0 750.0 6

4 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 166.4 715.0 0

5 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 170.8 690.0 0

6 Jackson Goyette LV Pioneers 171.2 660.0 4

7 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 169.8 605.0 2

8 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 168.7 560.0 1

9 PRESTON BRIDGES Basehor Linwood 172.8 500.0 0


